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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month-August 2021                                                    MBBS Batch -2019-20 

Sr.

No

. 

    Days Date        Topic      Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 2/08/21 Integrated session on the 

Psychopharmacology  

Dr. A.V. Turankar Dr. A.V. Turankar 

2 Monday 2/08/21 Opioids II Dr. S.D. Sontakke Dr. S.D. Sontakke 

3 Tuesday 3/08/21 Skeletal muscle relaxant Dr. S.D. Balani Dr. S.D. Balani 

4 Wednesday 4/08/21 CNS stimulant & cognition enhancer Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. V.M. Ubale 

5 Thursday 5/08/21 AETCOM 2.3 Healthcare as right  Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. V.M. Ubale 

6 Thursday 5/08/21   AETCOM module 2.2 Foundation of 

ethics 

Dr.P.A.Gosavi Dr. P.A.Gosavi 

7 Friday 6/08/21 Local anesthetics Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. V.M. Ubale 

8 Monday 9/08/21 Critical appraisal of prescription I Dr. P.A.Gosavi Dr. P.A.Gosavi 

9 Tuesday 10/08/21 Critical appraisal (audit) assignment Dr. B.G. Dudhe Dr. B.G.Dudhe 

10 Wednesday 11/08/21 Environmental & occupational toxicology I Dr. M. 

Chowkhande 

Dr. M. 

Chowkhande 

11 Thursday 12/08/21 Environmental & occupational toxicology II Dr. A.T. Deshkar Dr. A.T. Deshkar 

12 Friday 13/08/21 Tutorial - Immunosuppressant Dr. S.D. Sontakke Dr. S.D. Sontakke 

13 Monday 17/08/21 Evaluation of promotional  drug literature 

I 

Dr. H.N. Pise Dr. H.N. Pise 

14 Tuesday 18/08/21 Evaluation of promotional  drug literature 
I 

Dr.V.M.Ubale Dr. V.M.Ubale 

15 Thursday 20/08/21 Management of common poisoning I – 

Self directed learning 

Dr. N. N. Mankar Dr. N. N. Mankar 

16 Saturday 21/08/21 Practical case study 2 - perioperative 
management 

Dr. U.M. Ghotkar Dr. U.M. Ghotkar 

17  Monday 23/08/21 Management of common poisoning II- 

Heavy metal poisoning 

Dr. U.M. Ghotkar Dr. U.M. Ghotkar 

18 Tuesday 24/08/21 Tutorials- Antiseptic & disinfectant Dr.C.A. 
Shamkuwar 

Dr.C.A. 
Shamkuwar 

19 Wednesday 25/08/21 Tutorial - Drugs used in skin disorder Dr.C.A.Shamkuwar Dr.C.A.Shamkuwar 

20 Thursday 26/08/21 Pharmacovigilance ADR identification 
& reporting I - Clinical pharmacology 

in log book   

Dr. P.A. Gosavi Dr. P.A. Gosavi 

21 Friday 27/08/21 Pharmacovigilance ADR identification & 

reporting II - Clinical pharmacology in 
log book 

Dr.B.G. Dudhe Dr.B.G. Dudhe 

22 Monday 30/08/21 Vaccines & antisera - National health 

programme I (Self directed learning) 

Dr. A.T. Deshkar Dr.B.G. Dudhe 

23 Tuesday 31/08/21 Vaccines & antisera - National health 
programme I (Self directed learning) 

Dr.M. Chokhandre Dr.M. Chokhandre 


